
WesternSFA Quarterly Financial Report
February 4, 2011

Account
October January WesternSFA Expenses Amount

WesternSFA Main 2010 2011 See Below for Details
Balance $8,087.59 $7,987.84 Total Outflow $99.75
Difference $2,556.72 ($99.75)

WesternSFA Income Amount
Convention See Below for Details
Balance $0.00 $0.00 Total Deposits $0.00
Difference ($3,157.67) $0.00

Total $8,087.59 $7,987.84
Difference ($600.95) ($99.75)

ConRunner Setaside $700.00
Event Shortfall Setaside $3,000.00

$110.00
$150.00
$200.00

$60.00
$240.00

$10.00
$800.00
$800.00
$800.00
$800.00

$0.00
$7,670.00

$317.84

$50.00

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$99.75 Total WesternSFA Income $0.00

Check #1259 to Benjamin Coombs for $10, written 10/31/2010, has not 
been cashed yet. It is a refund for RandomCon. If not cashed by April 
29, 2011 it becomes a donation to WesternSFA

Notes

Web Site - 2011

AZ Corporation Comm. - 2011

SFWA - 2011

Tera-Byte

Total WesternSFA Expenses

Tera-Byte
Domain - Acrossplus.com
Tera-Byte

Tera-Byte
Domain - anizona.com

2015 Expenses (minus insurance)

Tera-Byte

Domain - conrunners.org

WesternSFA  Expenses WesternSFA Income
Check #1264 - Craig Dyer
Materials for shed modification

Domain - Acrossplus.org

Domain - anizona.org

Main                          

Total Allocated

 Available Non-Allocated Funds

Allocated Funds in Main

Storage - 2011
PO Box - 2011
Domains 2011 - 15 domains

2012 Expenses (minus insurance)
2013 Expenses (minus insurance)
2014 Expenses (minus insurance)

Page  1 of  1



WesternSFA Quarterly Financial Report
May 13, 2011

Account
January April WesternSFA Expenses Amount

WesternSFA Main 2011 2011 See Below for Details
Balance $7,987.84 $7,967.94 Total Outflow $19.90
Difference ($99.75) ($19.90)

WesternSFA Income Amount
See Below for Details

Total $7,987.84 $7,967.94 Total Deposits $0.00
Difference ($99.75) ($19.90)

Fiscal year 2010 tax form has been filed
ConRunner Setaside $700.00 AZ Corporation Comminsion Report for 2011 
Event Shortfall Setaside $3,000.00 has been filed

$110.00
$150.00
$200.00

$60.00
$240.00

2012 Expenses (minus insurance) $800.00
2013 Expenses (minus insurance) $800.00
2014 Expenses (minus insurance) $800.00

$800.00

$0.00
$7,660.00

$307.94

$9.95

$9.95

$19.90 Total WesternSFA Income $0.00

Notes

Web Site - 2011

Allocated Funds in Main

SFWA - 2011

PO Box - 2011
Domains 2011 - 15 domains

2015 Expenses (minus insurance)

Tera-Byte

Total Allocated

Tera-Byte
Domain - ConAzona.org

Storage - 2011

Total WesternSFA Expenses

WesternSFA  Expenses

Main                          

WesternSFA Income

Domain - ConAzona.com

 Available Non-Allocated Funds
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WesternSFA Quarterly Financial Report
August 5, 2011

Account
April July WesternSFA Expenses Amount

WesternSFA Main 2011 2011 See Below for Details
Balance $7,967.94 $7,777.10 Total Outflow $260.84
Difference ($19.90) ($190.84)

WesternSFA Income Amount
See Below for Details

Total $7,967.94 $7,777.10 Total Deposits $70.00
Difference ($19.90) ($190.84)

All domains are paid through 2012
ConRunner Setaside $700.00
Event Shortfall Setaside $3,000.00

$110.00
2012 Expenses (minus insurance) $600.00 the extra electricity cost.
2013 Expenses (minus insurance) $600.00
2014 Expenses (minus insurance) $600.00

$600.00
$600.00 SFWA $110.00
$600.00 Web Site $150.00

Domains - 15 $200.00
PO Box $60.00
Storage $60.00

$0.00 AZ Corporation $10.00
$7,410.00

Total Annual Expenses $590.00

$367.10

$9.95 CASH - Gary Swaty $10.00
Annual Dues 2011

$9.95 CASH - Marguerite Murray $10.00
Annual Dues 2011

$9.95 CASH - Craig Dyer $10.00
Annual Dues 2011

$10.00 CASH - Stephanie Bannon $10.00
Annual Dues 2011

$46.00 CASH - Sue Uttke $10.00
Annual Dues 2011

$107.64 Check #7544 - Catherine Book $10.00
Annual Dues 2011

$30.00 Void Check #1259 $10.00
Uncashed RandomCon refund

$9.95

$9.95

$17.45

$260.84 Total WesternSFA Income $70.00

Quarter page ad

Domain - Conrunners.com
Tera-Byte
Domain - Westernsfa.com

WesternSFA Income

Domain - Superbigmegacon.org

 Available Non-Allocated Funds

Annual Report

Tera-Byte

Tera-Byte
Domain - Westernsfa.org (includes redirection)

WesternSFA  Expenses

PO Box - 1 year

Main                          

Total WesternSFA Expenses

Tera-Byte
Domain - Randomcon.com
AZ Corporation Commision

JaguarPC
Web site - 1 year
ConNotations

Postmaster

Tera-Byte

Total Allocated

Tera-Byte
Domain - Superbigmegacon.com

Notes

was lowered to $60 as a more accurate amount for 

Allocated Funds in Main

SFWA - 2011
Annual expenses were reassesed and the storage cost 

2016 Expenses (minus insurance)
2017 Expenses (minus insurance)

2015 Expenses (minus insurance)
Annual Budgeted Expenses
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WesternSFA Quarterly Financial Report
November 4, 2011

Account
July October WesternSFA Expenses Amount

WesternSFA Main 2011 2011 See Below for Details
Balance $7,777.10 $7,682.10 Total Outflow $200.00
Difference ($190.84) ($95.00)

WesternSFA Income Amount
See Below for Details

Total $7,777.10 $7,682.10 Total Deposits $105.00
Difference ($190.84) ($95.00)

New domain purchased
ConRunner Setaside $700.00 Redirection service on conkopelli.org renewed
Event Shortfall Setaside $3,000.00
2012 Expenses (minus insurance) $690.00
2013 Expenses (minus insurance) $600.00
2014 Expenses (minus insurance) $600.00
2015 Expenses (minus insurance) $600.00
2016 Expenses (minus insurance) $600.00

$600.00 SFWA $110.00
$60.00 Web Site $150.00

Domains - 16 $200.00
PO Box $60.00
Storage $60.00

$0.00 AZ Corporation $10.00
$7,450.00 AZ Browncoats Donation $100.00

Total Annual Expenses $690.00

$232.10

$100.00 CASH - Bob LaPierre $10.00
Annual Dues 2011

$100.00 CASH - Mark Boniece $10.00
Annual Dues 2011
CASH - Len Berger $10.00
Annual Dues 2011
Check #2641 from Craig Dyer $75.00
Purchase of DVDs

$200.00 Total WesternSFA Income $105.00

Annual Budgeted Expenses 2012

Notes
Allocated Funds in Main

2017 Expenses (minus insurance)

Check #1267 to AZ Browncoats
Dues for 2011

Total Allocated

SFWA 

2011 Storage

Total WesternSFA Expenses

WesternSFA  Expenses

Main                          

WesternSFA Income

Can't Stop the Serenity Donation

 Available Non-Allocated Funds
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