WesternSFA Quarterly Financial Report February 4, 2011

Account				
	October	January	WesternSFA Expenses	Amoun
WesternSFA Main	2010	2011	See Below for Details	
Balance	\$8,087.59	\$7,987.84	Total Outflow	\$99.75
Difference	\$2,556.72	(\$99.75)		
			WesternSFA Income	Amoun
Convention			See Below for Details	
Balance	\$0.00	\$0.00	Total Deposits	\$0.00
Difference	(\$3,157.67)	\$0.00		
Total	\$8,087.59	\$7,987.84	Notes	
Difference	(\$600.95)	(\$99.75)		
			Check #1259 to Benjamin Coombs for \$10, written 10/31	/2010, has not
			been cashed yet. It is a refund for RandomCon. If not ca	shed by April
Alloca	ated Funds in Main		29, 2011 it becomes a donation to WesternSFA	
ConRunner Setaside		\$700.00		
Event Shortfall Setasio	de	\$3,000.00		
SFWA - 2011		\$110.00		
Web Site - 2011		\$150.00		
Domains 2011 - 15 do	mains	\$200.00		
PO Box - 2011		\$60.00		
Storage - 2011		\$240.00		
AZ Corporation Comm	n 2011	\$10.00		
2012 Expenses (minus	s insurance)	\$800.00		
2013 Expenses (minus	s insurance)	\$800.00		
2014 Expenses (minus	s insurance)	\$800.00		
2015 Expenses (minus	s insurance)	\$800.00		
		\$0.00		
Total Allocated		\$7,670.00		
Available	Non-Allocated Fun	ds		
Main		\$317.84		
			Li di la constanza di la const	

WesternSFA Expense		WesternSFA Income
Check #1264 - Craig Dyer	\$50.00	
Materials for shed modification		
Tera-Byte	\$9.95	
Domain - Acrossplus.org		
Tera-Byte	\$9.95	
Domain - Acrossplus.com		
Tera-Byte	\$9.95	
Domain - conrunners.org		
Tera-Byte	\$9.95	
Domain - anizona.org		
Tera-Byte	\$9.95	
Domain - anizona.com		
Total WesternSFA Expenses	\$99.75	Total WesternSFA Income \$0.00

WesternSFA Quarterly Financial Report May 13, 2011

Account WesternSFA Main Balance Difference	January 2011 \$7,987.84	April 2011	WesternSFA Expenses See Below for Details	Amount
Balance	2011		See Below for Details	
Balance				
	a/.98/.84	\$7,967.94	Total Outflow	\$19.90
Difference	(\$99.75)	(\$19.90)		¢10100
	(\$00.10)	(\$10.00)	WesternSFA Income	Amount
			See Below for Details	
Total	\$7,987.84	\$7,967.94	Total Deposits	\$0.00
Difference	(\$99.75)	(\$19.90)		φ0.00
Difference	(\$33.13)	(\$13.30)		
			Notes	
Alloc	ated Funds in Main		Notes	
Alloca			Fiscal year 2010 tax form has been filed	
ConRunner Setaside		\$700.00	AZ Corporation Comminsion Report for 2011	
Event Shortfall Setasic	10	\$3,000.00	has been filed	
SFWA - 2011		\$3,000.00		
Web Site - 2011		\$150.00		
Domains 2011 - 15 do	mains	\$200.00		
PO Box - 2011		\$60.00		
Storage - 2011		\$240.00		
2012 Expenses (minus		\$800.00		
2013 Expenses (minus		\$800.00		
2014 Expenses (minus		\$800.00		
2015 Expenses (minus	s insurance)	\$800.00		
		\$0.00		
Total Allocated		\$7,660.00		
Available	Non-Allocated Fun	ds		
Main		\$307.94		
West	ernSFA Expenses		WesternSFA Income	
Tera-Byte		\$9.95		
Domain - ConAzona.org				
Tera-Byte		\$9.95		
Domain - ConAzona.com		\$0.00		
<u> </u>				
ļ				
<u> </u>				
ļ				
·				

WesternSFA Quarterly Financial Report August 5, 2011

Account				
	April	July	WesternSFA Expenses	Amount
WesternSFA Main	2011	2011	See Below for Details	
Balance	\$7,967.94	\$7,777.10	Total Outflow	\$260.84
Difference	(\$19.90)	(\$190.84)		
			WesternSFA Income	Amount
	A- - - - - - - - - -	A	See Below for Details	
Total	\$7,967.94	\$7,777.10	Total Deposits	\$70.00
Difference	(\$19.90)	(\$190.84)		
	I		Notes	
Alloc	ated Funds in Main		NOICES	
///////			All domains are paid through 2012	
ConRunner Setaside		\$700.00		
Event Shortfall Setasio	de	\$3,000.00	Annual expenses were reassesed and the storage cost	
SFWA - 2011		\$110.00		
2012 Expenses (minus	s insurance)	\$600.00		
2013 Expenses (minu		\$600.00		
2014 Expenses (minus	s insurance)	\$600.00	Annual Budgeted Expenses	
2015 Expenses (minus		\$600.00		
2016 Expenses (minus		\$600.00		\$110.00
2017 Expenses (minus	s insurance)	\$600.00	Web Site	\$150.00
			Domains - 15	\$200.00
			PO Box	\$60.00
		# 0.00	Storage	\$60.00
		\$0.00	AZ Corporation	\$10.00
Total Allocated		\$7,410.00		¢500.00
Available	Non-Allocated Fun	de	Total Annual Expenses	\$590.00
Available		lus		
Main		\$367.10		
West	ernSFA Expenses		WesternSFA Income	
Tera-Byte		\$9.95		\$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac			CASH - Gary Swaty Annual Dues 2011	
Tera-Byte <i>Domain - Superbigmegac</i> Tera-Byte	on.com	\$9.95	CASH - Gary Swaty Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Marguerite Murray	\$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac	on.com	\$9.95	CASH - Gary Swaty Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Marguerite Murray Annual Dues 2011	\$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte	on.com		CASH - Gary Swaty Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Marguerite Murray Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Craig Dyer	\$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Randomcon.cor	on.com	\$9.95 \$9.95	CASH - Gary Swaty Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Marguerite Murray Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Craig Dyer Annual Dues 2011	\$10.00 \$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Randomcon.cor AZ Corporation Comm	on.com	\$9.95	CASH - Gary Swaty Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Marguerite Murray Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Craig Dyer Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Stephanie Bannon	\$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Randomcon.cor AZ Corporation Comm Annual Report	on.com	\$9.95 \$9.95 \$10.00	CASH - Gary Swaty Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Marguerite Murray Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Craig Dyer Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Stephanie Bannon Annual Dues 2011	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Randomcon.cor AZ Corporation Comm Annual Report Postmaster	on.com	\$9.95 \$9.95	CASH - Gary Swaty Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Marguerite Murray Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Craig Dyer Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Stephanie Bannon Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Stephanie Bannon Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Stephanie Bannon Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Sue Uttke	\$10.00 \$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Randomcon.cor AZ Corporation Comm Annual Report Postmaster PO Box - 1 year	on.com	\$9.95 \$9.95 \$10.00 \$46.00	CASH - Gary Swaty Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Marguerite Murray Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Craig Dyer Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Stephanie Bannon Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Stephanie Bannon Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Sue Uttke Annual Dues 2011	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Randomcon.cor AZ Corporation Comm Annual Report Postmaster PO Box - 1 year JaguarPC	on.com	\$9.95 \$9.95 \$10.00	CASH - Gary Swaty Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Marguerite Murray Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Craig Dyer Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Stephanie Bannon Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Stephanie Bannon Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Stephanie Bannon Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Sue Uttke Annual Dues 2011 Check #7544 - Catherine Book	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Randomcon.cor AZ Corporation Comm Annual Report Postmaster PO Box - 1 year JaguarPC Web site - 1 year	on.com	\$9.95 \$9.95 \$10.00 \$46.00 \$107.64	CASH - Gary Swaty Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Marguerite Murray Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Craig Dyer Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Stephanie Bannon Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Stephanie Bannon Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Sue Uttke Annual Dues 2011 Check #7544 - Catherine Book Annual Dues 2011	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Randomcon.cor AZ Corporation Comm Annual Report Postmaster PO Box - 1 year JaguarPC Web site - 1 year ConNotations	on.com	\$9.95 \$9.95 \$10.00 \$46.00	CASH - Gary SwatyAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Marguerite MurrayAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Craig DyerAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Stephanie BannonAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011Check #7544 - Catherine BookAnnual Dues 2011Void Check #1259	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Randomcon.cor AZ Corporation Comm Annual Report Postmaster PO Box - 1 year JaguarPC Web site - 1 year ConNotations Quarter page ad	on.com	\$9.95 \$9.95 \$10.00 \$46.00 \$107.64 \$30.00	CASH - Gary Swaty Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Marguerite Murray Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Craig Dyer Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Stephanie Bannon Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Stephanie Bannon Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Sue Uttke Annual Dues 2011 Check #7544 - Catherine Book Annual Dues 2011	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Randomcon.cor AZ Corporation Comm Annual Report Postmaster PO Box - 1 year JaguarPC Web site - 1 year ConNotations Quarter page ad Tera-Byte	on.com	\$9.95 \$9.95 \$10.00 \$46.00 \$107.64	CASH - Gary SwatyAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Marguerite MurrayAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Craig DyerAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Stephanie BannonAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011Check #7544 - Catherine BookAnnual Dues 2011Void Check #1259	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Randomcon.cor AZ Corporation Comm Annual Report Postmaster PO Box - 1 year JaguarPC Web site - 1 year ConNotations Quarter page ad	on.com	\$9.95 \$9.95 \$10.00 \$46.00 \$107.64 \$30.00	CASH - Gary SwatyAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Marguerite MurrayAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Craig DyerAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Stephanie BannonAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011Check #7544 - Catherine BookAnnual Dues 2011Void Check #1259	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Randomcon.cor AZ Corporation Comm Annual Report Postmaster PO Box - 1 year JaguarPC Web site - 1 year ConNotations Quarter page ad Tera-Byte Domain - Conrunners.com	n	\$9.95 \$9.95 \$10.00 \$46.00 \$107.64 \$30.00 \$9.95	CASH - Gary SwatyAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Marguerite MurrayAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Craig DyerAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Stephanie BannonAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011Check #7544 - Catherine BookAnnual Dues 2011Void Check #1259	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Randomcon.cor AZ Corporation Comm Annual Report Postmaster PO Box - 1 year JaguarPC Web site - 1 year ConNotations Quarter page ad Tera-Byte Domain - Conrunners.com Tera-Byte	n	\$9.95 \$9.95 \$10.00 \$46.00 \$107.64 \$30.00 \$9.95	CASH - Gary SwatyAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Marguerite MurrayAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Craig DyerAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Stephanie BannonAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011Check #7544 - Catherine BookAnnual Dues 2011Void Check #1259	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Randomcon.cor AZ Corporation Comm Annual Report Postmaster PO Box - 1 year JaguarPC Web site - 1 year ConNotations Quarter page ad Tera-Byte Domain - Conrunners.com Tera-Byte Domain - Westernsfa.com	n	\$9.95 \$9.95 \$10.00 \$46.00 \$107.64 \$30.00 \$9.95 \$9.95	CASH - Gary SwatyAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Marguerite MurrayAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Craig DyerAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Stephanie BannonAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011Check #7544 - Catherine BookAnnual Dues 2011Void Check #1259	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Randomcon.cor AZ Corporation Comm Annual Report Postmaster PO Box - 1 year JaguarPC Web site - 1 year ConNotations Quarter page ad Tera-Byte Domain - Conrunners.com Tera-Byte Domain - Westernsfa.com Tera-Byte	n	\$9.95 \$9.95 \$10.00 \$46.00 \$107.64 \$30.00 \$9.95 \$9.95	CASH - Gary SwatyAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Marguerite MurrayAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Craig DyerAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Stephanie BannonAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011Check #7544 - Catherine BookAnnual Dues 2011Void Check #1259	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Randomcon.cor AZ Corporation Comm Annual Report Postmaster PO Box - 1 year JaguarPC Web site - 1 year ConNotations Quarter page ad Tera-Byte Domain - Conrunners.com Tera-Byte Domain - Westernsfa.com Tera-Byte	n	\$9.95 \$9.95 \$10.00 \$46.00 \$107.64 \$30.00 \$9.95 \$9.95	CASH - Gary SwatyAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Marguerite MurrayAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Craig DyerAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Stephanie BannonAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011Check #7544 - Catherine BookAnnual Dues 2011Void Check #1259	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Randomcon.cor AZ Corporation Comm Annual Report Postmaster PO Box - 1 year JaguarPC Web site - 1 year ConNotations Quarter page ad Tera-Byte Domain - Conrunners.com Tera-Byte	n	\$9.95 \$9.95 \$10.00 \$46.00 \$107.64 \$30.00 \$9.95 \$9.95	CASH - Gary SwatyAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Marguerite MurrayAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Craig DyerAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Stephanie BannonAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011Check #7544 - Catherine BookAnnual Dues 2011Void Check #1259	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Superbigmegac Tera-Byte Domain - Randomcon.cor AZ Corporation Comm Annual Report Postmaster PO Box - 1 year JaguarPC Web site - 1 year ConNotations Quarter page ad Tera-Byte Domain - Conrunners.com Tera-Byte Domain - Westernsfa.com Tera-Byte	n (includes redirection)	\$9.95 \$9.95 \$10.00 \$46.00 \$107.64 \$30.00 \$9.95 \$9.95 \$17.45	CASH - Gary SwatyAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Marguerite MurrayAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Craig DyerAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Stephanie BannonAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011CASH - Sue UttkeAnnual Dues 2011Check #7544 - Catherine BookAnnual Dues 2011Void Check #1259	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00

WesternSFA Quarterly Financial Report November 4, 2011

Account				
	July	October	WesternSFA Expenses	Amount
WesternSFA Main	2011	2011	See Below for Details	,
Balance	\$7,777.10	\$7,682.10	Total Outflow	\$200.00
Difference	(\$190.84)	(\$95.00)		
			WesternSFA Income	Amount
			See Below for Details	
Total	\$7,777.10	\$7,682.10	Total Deposits	\$105.00
Difference	(\$190.84)	(\$95.00)		
			Notes	
Alloca	ated Funds in Main			
			New domain purchased	
ConRunner Setaside		\$700.00		
Event Shortfall Setasio		\$3,000.00		
2012 Expenses (minus		\$690.00		
2013 Expenses (minus		\$600.00		
2014 Expenses (minus		\$600.00		
2015 Expenses (minus		\$600.00		
2016 Expenses (minus		\$600.00		¢440.00
2017 Expenses (minus 2011 Storage	s insurance)	\$600.00 \$60.00		\$110.00 \$150.00
2011 Storage		\$60.00	Domains - 16	•
			PO Box	\$200.00 \$60.00
			Storage	\$60.00 \$60.00
		\$0.00	-	\$00.00 \$10.00
Total Allocated		\$0.00		\$10.00
		ψ1,400.00	Total Annual Expenses	\$690.00
Available	Non-Allocated Fun	sho		ψ050.00
, tranabio				
Main		\$232.10		
		\$232.10		
Weste	ernSFA Expenses		WesternSFA Income	
Weste SFWA	ernSFA Expenses		CASH - Bob LaPierre	\$10.00
Weste SFWA Dues for 2011		\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011	
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	rowncoats		CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece	\$10.00
Weste SFWA Dues for 2011	rowncoats	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011	\$10.00
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	rowncoats	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Len Berger	\$10.00
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	rowncoats	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Len Berger Annual Dues 2011	\$10.00 \$10.00
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	rowncoats	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Len Berger Annual Dues 2011 Check #2641 from Craig Dyer	\$10.00
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	rowncoats	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Len Berger Annual Dues 2011	\$10.00 \$10.00
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	rowncoats	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Len Berger Annual Dues 2011 Check #2641 from Craig Dyer	\$10.00 \$10.00
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	rowncoats	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Len Berger Annual Dues 2011 Check #2641 from Craig Dyer	\$10.00 \$10.00
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	rowncoats	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Len Berger Annual Dues 2011 Check #2641 from Craig Dyer	\$10.00 \$10.00
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	rowncoats	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Len Berger Annual Dues 2011 Check #2641 from Craig Dyer	\$10.00 \$10.00
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	rowncoats	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Len Berger Annual Dues 2011 Check #2641 from Craig Dyer	\$10.00 \$10.00
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	rowncoats	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Len Berger Annual Dues 2011 Check #2641 from Craig Dyer	\$10.00 \$10.00
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	rowncoats	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Len Berger Annual Dues 2011 Check #2641 from Craig Dyer	\$10.00 \$10.00
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	rowncoats	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Len Berger Annual Dues 2011 Check #2641 from Craig Dyer	\$10.00 \$10.00
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	rowncoats	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Len Berger Annual Dues 2011 Check #2641 from Craig Dyer	\$10.00 \$10.00
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	rowncoats	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Len Berger Annual Dues 2011 Check #2641 from Craig Dyer	\$10.00 \$10.00
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	rowncoats	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Len Berger Annual Dues 2011 Check #2641 from Craig Dyer	\$10.00 \$10.00
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	rowncoats	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Len Berger Annual Dues 2011 Check #2641 from Craig Dyer	\$10.00 \$10.00
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	rowncoats	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Len Berger Annual Dues 2011 Check #2641 from Craig Dyer	\$10.00 \$10.00
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	rowncoats	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Len Berger Annual Dues 2011 Check #2641 from Craig Dyer	\$10.00 \$10.00
Wester SFWA Dues for 2011 Check #1267 to AZ Br	owncoats onation	\$100.00	CASH - Bob LaPierre Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Mark Boniece Annual Dues 2011 CASH - Len Berger Annual Dues 2011 Check #2641 from Craig Dyer	\$10.00 \$10.00